
 

 
Risultati 
SNIPE 

  European Master Championship overall Numero 
partecipanti 

40 

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 

1 ITA 30593 Brezich Giorgio, Longhi Stefano, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 6,50 1 5 1 

2 BEL 30388 Guy Celis, Ann Van Daele, RYCB - BELGIUM 8,00 2 2 4 

3 BEL 30311 Ben Van Cauwenbergh, Nadia Deferm, RYCB - BELGIUM 11,00 3 6 2 

4 ITA 30009 Bari Antonio, Lambertenghi Paolo, 410 - XV CIRCOLO VELA ARCO - A 13,00 6 4 3 

5 ITA 30484 Penso Marco, Perini Annarosa, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 16,00 4 3 9 

6 RUS 30121 Khoroshilov Igor, Elkhova Irina, MOSCOW SAILING SCHOOL - RUSSIA 16,75 11 1 5 

7 ITA 30334 Rochelli Fabio, Semec Daniela, 354-13-S.V.BARCOLA GRIGNANO AS 21,00 8 7 6 

8 ITA 29705 Apostoli Roberto, Seculin Marta, 351-13-CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA ASS 27,00 7 10 10 

9 ITA 28191 Bensa Bruno, Roccari Ruggero, 407-14-C.U.S.TRENTO ASS SPORTI 35,00 9 9 17 

10 ITA 29935 Irredento Sergio, Pozar Barbara, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 37,00 14 16 7 

11 ITA 30396 Bruni Renato, Bruni Dario, 402-14-C V CREMONA - ASS SPORT 40,00 10 18 12 

12 ITA 29774 Perini Corrado, Rodati Alessandro, 345-12-C N CHIOGGIA ASS SPORT 42,00 5 13 24 

13 ITA 30586 Venditti Stefano, Carlino Paola, 408-14-AS VELA LAGO LEDRO ASS 45,00 20 11 14 

14 FIN 30460 Suonsilta Reino, Suonsilta Tarja, HSK - FINLANDIA 50,00 21 8 21 

15 ITA 29415 Signorini Roberto, Boi Maurizio, 411-14-VELA CLUB CAMP. GARDA A 50,00 18 21 11 

16 ITA 30099 Ballarin Severo, Camporese Franco, 345-12-C N CHIOGGIA ASS SPORT 55,00 19 23 13 

17 ESP 20862 Jose Garcia De Soto, Aitor Rodriguez Naveira, C U S - ESPANA 57,00 13 22 22 

18 ITA 27130 Zuanelli Silvano, Pendesini Marta, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 64,00 12 dsq 8 

19 ITA 30508 Rinaudo Luigi, Rapotec Mario, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 65,00 22 25 18 

20 ITA 28960 Emer Roberto, Giaccaglia Sergio, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 67,00 24 17 26 

21 ITA 29779 Bellotti Alessandro, Pederiva Silvia, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 69,00 dnf 14 15 

22 GER 22772 Hoerterich Herbert, Pisetta Marco, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 69,00 15 27 27 

23 ITA 29869 Pesci Andrea, Pesci Stefano, 058-02-C.N.CASTIGLIONCELLO ASS 70,00 17 28 25 

24 ITA 29783 Pallaoro Alessandro, Saltori Lorenza, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 71,00 16 15 dnc 

25 ITA 29626 Dematte' Giuliano, Niccolini Silvia, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 75,00 dsq 12 19 

26 NOR 29942 Fredrik Kaiser, Kristian Bulow Berntzen, TONSBERG SEILFORENING - NORVEG 75,00 28 19 28 

27 ITA 26819 Rossi Flavio, Piazza Andrea, 407-14-C.U.S.TRENTO ASS SPORTI 79,00 33 30 16 

28 
ESP 30057 Rafael Diaz Fernandez, Jose' Manuel Ruiz, REAL CLUB MEDITERRANEO DE 

MALA 
84,00 31 33 20 

29 POL 22444 Krysztof Sulejowski, Kuncewicz Jerzy, KW POZAN 87,00 25 32 30 

30 ITA 30373 Uber Dario, Pisetta Marina, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 88,00 30 35 23 

31 ITA 29934 Salva' Lorenzo, Olivieri Roger, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR 89,00 34 26 29 

32 GER 29932 Hautmann Margit, Hautmann Gerhard, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 89,00 29 29 31 

33 ITA 29812 Motta Alessandro, Pisetta Luca, 373-13-C.V.APRILIA MARITTIMA A 90,00 23 34 33 

34 GER 26509 Rainer Lischke, Rainer Palm, MBB Manching SG 94,00 26 36 32 

35 ESP 13334 Javier Miranda, Alfonso Ozores, REAL CLUB NAUTICO LA CORUNA - 96,00 32 24 dnf 

36 ITA 29033 Bortolotti Vittorio, Guerra Andrea, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 100,00 35 31 34 

37 GER 30040 Hautmann Gunther, Zehndbaner Klaus, MBB SG Manching 102,00 27 dnf 35 

38 ITA 30625 Tozzi Roberto, Baldi Dante, 634-04-ASSOC SPORT DILETT PLAN 104,00 dsq 20 dnf 

39 ITA 26136 De Bernardis Roberto, Bolognini Roberto, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 109,00 36 37 36 

40 ESP 30399 Marquez de Valle del Turia, Savier Arenas, REAL CLUB NAUTICO VALENCIA - E 120,00 dnc dnc dnc 



 

 

 
Risultati 
SNIPE   European Masters Championship  -  GRAND MASTER Numero 

partecipanti 
40 

0 Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 

1 ITA 30593 Brezich Giorgio, Longhi Stefano, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 6,50 1 5 1 

2 ITA 30396 Bruni Renato, Bruni Dario, 402-14-C V CREMONA - ASS SPORT 40,00 10 18 12 

3 ITA 30508 Rinaudo Luigi, Rapotec Mario, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 65,00 22 25 18 

4 ITA 29626 Dematte' Giuliano, Niccolini Silvia, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 75,00 dsq 12 19 

5 NOR 29942 Fredrik Kaiser, Kristian Bulow Berntzen, TONSBERG SEILFORENING - NORVEG 75,00 28 19 28 

6 ITA 29812 Motta Alessandro, Pisetta Luca, 373-13-C.V.APRILIA MARITTIMA A 90,00 23 34 33 

7 ESP 30399 Marquez de Valle del Turia, Savier Arenas, REAL CLUB NAUTICO VALENCIA - E 120,00 dnc dnc dnc 

 
 
Risultati 
SNIPE 

  European Masters Championship  -  MASTER Numero 
partecipanti 

40 

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 

1 ITA 28191 Bensa Bruno, Roccari Ruggero, 407-14-C.U.S.TRENTO ASS SPORTI 35,00 9 9 17 

2 ITA 30099 Ballarin Severo, Camporese Franco, 345-12-C N CHIOGGIA ASS SPORT 55,00 19 23 13 

3 ESP 20862 Jose Garcia De Soto, Aitor Rodriguez Naveira, C U S - ESPANA 57,00 13 22 22 

4 GER 22772 Hoerterich Herbert, Pisetta Marco, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 69,00 15 27 27 

5 
ESP 30057 Rafael Diaz Fernandez, Jose' Manuel Ruiz, REAL CLUB MEDITERRANEO DE 

MALA 
84,00 31 33 20 

6 ITA 29033 Bortolotti Vittorio, Guerra Andrea, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 100,00 35 31 34 

7 GER 30040 Hautmann Gunther, Zehndbaner Klaus, MBB SG Manching 102,00 27 dnf 35 

8 ITA 30625 Tozzi Roberto, Baldi Dante, 634-04-ASSOC SPORT DILETT PLAN 104,00 dsq 20 dnf 

9 ITA 26136 De Bernardis Roberto, Bolognini Roberto, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 109,00 36 37 36 

 



 

 
Risultati 
SNIPE   European Masters Championship  -  APPRENTICE MASTER Numero 

partecipanti 
40 

No Numero Nome Punti 1 2 3 

1 BEL 30388 Guy Celis, Ann Van Daele, RYCB - BELGIUM 8,00 2 2 4 

2 BEL 30311 Ben Van Cauwenbergh, Nadia Deferm, RYCB - BELGIUM 11,00 3 6 2 

3 ITA 30009 Bari Antonio, Lambertenghi Paolo, 410 - XV CIRCOLO VELA ARCO - A 13,00 6 4 3 

4 ITA 30484 Penso Marco, Perini Annarosa, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 16,00 4 3 9 

5 RUS 30121 Khoroshilov Igor, Elkhova Irina, MOSCOW SAILING SCHOOL - RUSSIA 16,75 11 1 5 

6 ITA 30334 Rochelli Fabio, Semec Daniela, 354-13-S.V.BARCOLA GRIGNANO AS 21,00 8 7 6 

7 ITA 29705 Apostoli Roberto, Seculin Marta, 351-13-CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA ASS 27,00 7 10 10 

8 ITA 29935 Irredento Sergio, Pozar Barbara, 349-13-SOC.TRIESTINA VELA ASS 37,00 14 16 7 

9 ITA 29774 Perini Corrado, Rodati Alessandro, 345-12-C N CHIOGGIA ASS SPORT 42,00 5 13 24 

10 ITA 30586 Venditti Stefano, Carlino Paola, 408-14-AS VELA LAGO LEDRO ASS 45,00 20 11 14 

11 FIN 30460 Suonsilta Reino, Suonsilta Tarja, HSK - FINLANDIA 50,00 21 8 21 

12 ITA 29415 Signorini Roberto, Boi Maurizio, 411-14-VELA CLUB CAMP. GARDA A 50,00 18 21 11 

13 ITA 27130 Zuanelli Silvano, Pendesini Marta, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 64,00 12 dsq 8 

14 ITA 28960 Emer Roberto, Giaccaglia Sergio, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 67,00 24 17 26 

15 ITA 29779 Bellotti Alessandro, Pederiva Silvia, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 69,00 dnf 14 15 

16 ITA 29869 Pesci Andrea, Pesci Stefano, 058-02-C.N.CASTIGLIONCELLO ASS 70,00 17 28 25 

17 ITA 29783 Pallaoro Alessandro, Saltori Lorenza, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 71,00 16 15 dnc 

18 ITA 26819 Rossi Flavio, Piazza Andrea, 407-14-C.U.S.TRENTO ASS SPORTI 79,00 33 30 16 

19 POL 22444 Krysztof Sulejowski, Kuncewicz Jerzy, KW POZAN 87,00 25 32 30 

20 ITA 30373 Uber Dario, Pisetta Marina, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 88,00 30 35 23 

21 ITA 29934 Salva' Lorenzo, Olivieri Roger, 394-14-C N BRENZONE - ASS SPOR 89,00 34 26 29 

22 GER 29932 Hautmann Margit, Hautmann Gerhard, 388-14-A VELICA TRENTINA-ASD 89,00 29 29 31 

23 GER 26509 Rainer Lischke, Rainer Palm, MBB Manching SG 94,00 26 36 32 

24 ESP 13334 Javier Miranda, Alfonso Ozores, REAL CLUB NAUTICO LA CORUNA - 96,00 32 24 dnf 

 


